
WHOA KY Breeder’s Horse Show
IN HAND WEANLING
KNOB CREEK		  Ella Kline		  Mike Janeway	 C L Kline
WOLF’S SWEET ADDICTION	 Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers
IB RUBY TUESDAY		  Tommy Loid	 Tommy Loid	 Holly Schroedor
STRONG BY HIS GLORY	 Sally Schauman	 Sally Schauman	 Sally Schauman
 
TRAIL PLEASURE JR HORSE FOUR & UNDER 2GT OPT TACK OPEN
LEONARDO DICAPRIO	 Maggie Moore	 Maggie Moore 	 Maggie Moore
ROWDY AFTER MIDNIGHT	 Lynn MacGregor	 Scot MacGregor	 Martha Child
ONE HOT TITLE		  Shelli MeHaffey	 Shelli MeHaffey	 Walter Stillwell
NO TANGO DINERO		  Ryan White	 Ryan White	 The Robey Family
SELF WINDING TOUCH	 Jason Crawhorn	 J & T Stables	 Arlene Gray
 
MODEL
BANNER’S DIXIE BELLE	 Marilynne MacLeod	 Scot MacGregor	 Marilynne MacLeod
AN AMERICAN BOY		  Ronnie Rushing	 Ronnie Rushing	 Rushing Creek Walkers
HEDY LAMARR		  Lynn Womack	 Carrie Martin	 Lynn Womack
BY CHANCE IMA ANGEL	 Mike Belk				    Debbie Dismon
SHE’S ALL RITZ		  Sally Schauman	 Sally Schauman	 Sally Schauman
 
KEG SHOD COUNTRY PLEASURE WEST NC
NINE O’CLOCK AT THE RITZ	 Nancy Hall		 Carrie Martin	 Nancy Hall
HEAT IN THE LIMELIGHT	 Randy Stillwell	 Walter Stillwell	 Walter Stillwell
PLAYIN’ JAZZ IN THE DARK	 Joe Davis		  Joe Davis		  Joe Davis
STAR AT THE RITZ		  Meredith Thessen	 J & T Stables	 Meredith Thessen
FATAL LADY		  Amy Woosley	 Jamie Woosley	 Jamie Woosley
 
IN HAND YEARLING FILLIES
DUCHESS OF THE KNIGHT	 Lynn MacGregor	 Scot MacGregor	 Scot & Lynn MacGregor
THE LADY PEARL		  Ella Kline		  Mike Janeway	 C L Kline Farms
CASH’S LADY OF THE HOUR	 Phyllis Brumagen	 Phyllis Brumagen	 Phyllis Brumagen
PUSHER’S DUCHESS A LONDON	 Alesia Graham	 Alesia Graham	 Alesia Graham
DIEGO’S ANOTHER JAMES	 Elisa James	 Thompson Place Farm	 Karla Thompson
 
LOCAL PLEASURE NO CANTER KY RESIDENT
NIGHT WOLF		  Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers
COCOA’S LEGACY		  Jason Crawhorn	 Jason Crawhorn	 Tiffany Crawhorn
HEAT IN THE LIMELIGHT	 Michala Stillwell			   Walter Stillwell
IRISH JACKPOT		  Harry Ross				   Holly Schroedor
CLASSIC METALLICA		 Jordan Wrenn	 J & T Stables	 Tiffany Crawhorn

JR TRAIL PLEASURE OPT TACK NC AMATEUR
BUGSY MALONE		  Randy Stillwell			   Byard & MeHaffey
LEONARDO DICAPRIO	 Maggie Moore	 Maggie Moore	 Maggie Moore
HEDY LAMARR		  Lynn Womack	 Carrie Martin	 Lynn Womack
VIGOR’S COVERGIRL		 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
JAZZ’S FATAL ATTACK	 Jamie Woosley	 Jamie Woosley	 Joel Woosley

CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE 2 GAIT OPT TACK
MY BILLION DOLLAR BABY	 Tommy Loid	 Tommy Loid	 Holly Schroedor
MISS INDIGO BLUE		  Amy Woosley	 Jamie Woosley	 Jamie Woosley
 
TRAIL PLEASURE AOT 2 GAIT OPT TACK
ENCHANTED WOLF		  Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers	 Debbie Smothers
VIGOR’S COVERGIRL		 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
THREAT’S COPY COIN	 Freddie Maggard	 Freddie Maggard	 Rick Gregory
I’M BARNEY FIFE		  Charlotte Priddy	 Bob West		  Bob West
 
ALL DAY PLEASURE JR FOUR & UNDER AMATEUR
MISS BLUE VELVET		  Holly Schroedor	 Holly Schroedor	 Holly Schroedor
COIN’S DARK GOLD		  Donna Byard	 Shella MeHaffey	 MeHaffey & Byard
DARK’S BLACK MASTER	 Lynn Womack	 Carrie Martin	 Mariella Fugger
CASH ON JFK		  Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes
COIN’S RED GLOW		  Randy Poland	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland
 
IN HAND YEARLING COLTS
J.B. BLUE DENIM		  Tommy Loid	 Tommy Loid	 Holly Schroedor
IVORY MOUNTAIN FEVER	 Todd Butler		 Renae Griffin	 Renae Griffin
FLY BY			   Ella Kline		  Mike Janeway	 C L Kline Farms
ARMED BY TOUCH		  Randy Stillwell	 Randy Stillwell	 Kimberly Stillwell
COCOA’S DASH OF CLASS	 Caylin Fisher	 Caylin Fisher	 Jeff & Lisa Fisher
 
KEG SHOD COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH NC AMATEUR
PUSHIN’ SOME BLACK JAZZ	 Donna Byard	 Shella MeHaffey 	 MeHaffey & Byard
NINE O’CLOCK AT THE RITZ	 Nancy Hall		 Carrie Martin	 Nancy Hall
SULTAN’S DELICIOUS I AM	 Lisa Hite				    Jeremy Levine
FEDERAL RESERVE		  Connie Holbrook	 Connie Holbrook	 Connie Holbrook
HE’S OUTA HERE		  Shirley Davis			   Joe & Shirley Davis
 

ALL DAY PLEASURE AMATEUR ENGLISH
A SURE FIRE		  Mary Kate Long	 Phillip Mullins, Jr.	 Andi Long
SUNDROP’S SASSAFRAS	 Stephanie Richardson	 Stephanie Richardson	 Stephanie Richardson
BANNER HEADLINES		 Martha Child	 Scot MacGregor	 Martha Child
MONEY OF JOY 		  Sarah Beth Arnold	 Scot MacGregor	 Mike & Alta Arnold
EDITION’S SASSY THREAT	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland
 
JR LITE SHOD FOUR & UNDER NO CANTER
GIMME SOLIDARITY		  Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
BLURAY JOSE		  Kate Bowen Brazell	 Tommy Loid	 Holly Schroedor
THE LADY CHABLIS		  Jason Crawhorn	 Jason Crawhorn	 Arlene Gray
 
YOUTH 4H NO CANTER
A SURE FIRE		  Riley Long		  Phillip Mullins, Jr.	 Andi Long
SUNDROP’S SASSAFRAS	 Bryson Kelley			   Stephanie Richardson
JAZZ ATTACK		  Jamison Woosley	 Jamison Woosley	 Tommy Hendrick
 
TRAIL PLEASURE 2 GAIT OPT TACK AMATEUR
COCOA’S RED ZONE		  Tiffany Crawhorn	 J & T Stables	 Bowen & Crawhorn
SMART N WICKED		  Nancy Hall		 Sandy Harris	 Nancy Hall
THE MILKMAN		  Ethan Robey	 Ethan Rodey	 Robey Family
STORMY’S GOLDEN PRINCESS	 Bill Martin		  Buist Carr 		  Buist Carr
VIGOR’S COVERGIRL		 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
 
LITE SHOD AMATEUR 2 GAIT OPT TACK
GIMME SOLIDARITY		  Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
 
KEG SHOD COUNTRY PLEASURE TWO & THREE YEAR-OLD NC OPEN
LINED BY DESIGN		  Sandy Harris	 Sandy Harris	 Sandy Harris
ONE HOT FLINTLOCK	 Tommy Loid	 Tommy Loid	 Tammy & Allen Flowers

YOUTH FLAT SHOD NO CANTER OPT TACK
A SURE FIRE		  Riley Long		  Phillip Mullins, Jr.	 Andi Long
GIMME SOLIDARITY		  Bryson Kelley	 Angie Runnels	 Angie Runnels
PUSHER’S ELECTRA		  Caylin Fisher	 Caylin Fisher	 Jeff & Lisa Fisher
I AM LEGEND		  Jamison Woosley	 Jamie Woosley	 Joel Woosley
 
KEG SHOD AOT COUNTRY PLEASURE NC
FEDERAL RESERVE		  Connie Holbrook	 Connie Holbrook	 Connie Holbrook
PLAYIN’ JAZZ IN THE DARK	 Joe Davis		  Joe Davis		  Joe Davis
LITTLE BIT OF TEXAS		 William Massey	 William Massey	 Jan Rochester
CHARCOAL’S BIG THREAT	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland
I’M MR LOCOMOTION		 Freddie Maggard	 Freddie Maggard	 Freddie Maggard
 
OPEN TRAIL PLEASURE NO CANTER
EXCALIBUR’S DARK KNIGHT	 Jason Crawhorn	 J & T Stables	 Tiffany Crawhorn
SMART N WICKED		  Sandy Harris	 Sandy Harris	 Nancy Hall
ROWDY AFTER MIDNIGHT	 Lynn MacGregor	 Scot MacGregor	 Martha Child
 
ALL DAY PLEASURE AMATEUR WESTERN
BANNER’S HEADLINES	 Martha Child	 Scot MacGregor	 Martha Child
SUNDROP’S SASSAFRAS	 Stephanie Richardson	 Stephanie Richardson	 Stephanie Richardson
MISS BLUE VELVET		  Kate Bowen Brazell	 Tommy Loid	 Holly Schroedor
CASH ON JFK		  Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes
I AM THE FONZ		  Trent Edison	 Donna Byard	 Donna Byard
 
FAVORITE GAIT FLAT SHOD OPT TACK
HE’S PUTTIN’ ON ROSES	 Kenneth Stirn	 Kelly MeHaffey	 Kelly MeHaffey
FINAL’S BIG BUM		  Randy Poland	 Randy Poland	 Randy Poland
THAT DARN CAT		  Jordan Wrenn	 J & T Stables	 Jason & Tiffany Crawhorn
LOOSE LIL			  Ann Darmody	 Tommy Loid	 Ann Darmody
 
LITE SHOD 2 GAIT ENGLISH OR WESTERN
TANGELA			   Shelli MeHaffey	 Shelli MeHaffey	 Richard Wall
BANNER’S DIXIE BELLE	 Scot MacGregor	 Scot MacGregor	 Scot MacGregor
ANGEL OF CAMELOT		 Jason Crawhorn	 J & T Stables	 Nettie Lay
THE MORNING LINE		  Tommy Loid	 Tommy Loid	 Ann Darmody
SWEEPSTAKE’S MAGIC COPY	 Ryan White	 Ryan White	 The Robey Family
 
KEG SHOD COUNTRY PLEASURE TWO & THREE YEAR-OLD AMATEUR
JUST PRINCESS POWER	 Freddie Maggard	 Freddie Maggard	 Freddie Maggard
 
TRAIL OBSTACLE
SWEET DIXIE DELIGHT	 Linda Starnes	 Larry Starnes	 Larry Starnes
MONEY OF JOY		  Sarah Beth Arnold	 Scot MacGregor	 Mike & Alta Arnold
VICTORY TRIP		  Linda Starnes	 Linda Starnes	 Linda Starnes
CASH ON JFK		  Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes	 Terry Hughes


